DOS 00000000 --PDF

BEARING UNITS

goooogooooogdg
dosdoo.com TEL:029-82491203

gooooooo

gbooobgob-81108-TvV

gooooooog

D
7 B 0010
0o20
ooy HH [ e 4F pules 0030
| 0040
1 ‘ 000mO = kg0

811, 812 K811, k812

oogd
oogd

uan

Dw
- aog
aoo
di Dcfp DeiEa ooo
00 (mm)d
Dyd0

893, 894 K893, K894 D0

D.DOI
d,00
B B O

B-—
r —_—
1 1 7
E D, O
1

f BO
dy 1 1d

o
=

DI{f |d arminQd

goooo

[ SN

GS811, GS812 WS811, Ws812 EbD
(65893, GS894 WS893, WS894 17

E.O
000000 (N)O
ooocO
000C,O
gooonoo CuaNO
0000 nGmin— 10

0000 nBmin- 10

81108-TV

0.105

K81108-TV

0.031

GS81108

WS81108

LS4060

0.073

40

42

60

60

13

8IS

0.6

42

58

56000

148000

14500

5800

2190

1/2



DOS 00000000 --PDF

BEARING UNITS

goooogooooogdg
dosdoo.com

TEL:029-82491203

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

